Landenteams
Nr Land
88 Duitsland
85 Duitsland
72  Duitsland
76  Duitsland
84 Engeland
71  Engeland
79  Engeland
82 Engeland

87 MNederland
74  MNederland
78  Mederland

B1 Belgie
77 Belgie
73  Belgie

Klasse
EC Senioren

EC Senioren
EC Senioren
EC Senioren

EC Senioren
EC Senioren
EC Senioren
EC Senioren

EC Senioren
EC Senioren
EC Senioren

EC Senioren
EC Senioren
EC Senioren

FITE Europacup TREC Eersel 2015

Ruiter
Jessica Schneider
Caroline Mahlke
Jenny Stemke
Bettina Kingmuller

Daniel Molan
Sue Lee

Hillary Barnand
Dorothy Still

Renske Giesen
Carolien Esselink
Wendy Koekoek

Marc Renard
Patrick van Aken
Sophie Vanderauwera

24, 25 en 26 april

Totaal uitslag

Paard
Saygak
Captein Zwart
Keriana
Barlo

Tarnado
Daisy
Roughtor 323
Wahiki

Carmen
Stella
Tammy's Pride

Zenna
Sisko
Choura

POR
227
193
218
192

215
212
218
187

229
154
89

227
200
8]

TREC-NL

145
138
102
123

123
128
108
118

125
108
58

124
132
128

46
40
16

53
39
21
34

30
17

23
30
41

Totaal

418
371
336

1125
391
379
347

1117
3598
332
164

804

374
362

736




